
#*

#*

")

!(

!(

!(

421600

421600

421700

421700

421800

421800

421900

421900

32
11

00

32
11

00

32
12

00

32
12

00

32
13

00

32
13

00

0 8040 m

Triumph House, Birmingham Road, Allesley, Coventry CV5 9AZ
T:01676 525880   F:01676 521400

E:admin@middlemarch-environmental.com

$

C127728-01

Project

Drawing

Client

Drawing Number

Scale @ A4

Approved By Drawn By

Date

Revision
C127728-01

1:1,500
CR GP

March 2018
00

Lioncourt Homes Ltd
Bat Enhancement Strategy

Land off Tatenhill Lane, Branston

Legend
!( 1B Schwegler nest box
") 3 x 2F DFP bat boxes
#* 3 x 2F Schwegler bat boxes on each tree

Site boundary

This map is reproduced from the Ordnance Survey material with the permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf
of The Controller of Her Majesty's Stationary Office. © Crown copyright.  Unauthorised reproduction infringes 

Crown copyright and may lead to prosecution of civil proceedings.  
Licence Number: 100040519

andrea.smith
Typewriter
P/2017/01110Received 15.3.2018


